= OTDR Launch Cables

DZE™Series 3

| Low profile, light weight design with cover
to protect connectorsileads when not in
use. Only 1.25" high, 6" diameter.

B Available in any length up to 2000 meters

u Fully serviceable. Connectors will wear out

s OTDR Launch Cables

DZE*® Series 4

B Hard case, low profile, light wesghl design
with cover to protect connectorsleads

when not in use. Onky 2° hugh, 7" dia

B Available in any length up 1o 2000 meters -,

® Fully serviceable. Connactors wilkwear pul
owerfima, Contact ar Plus It 16 e your
urit reterminated with new connéctors. Typica
turnaround is only 1 business day.

« OTDR Launch Box

DZE® Series 5

® Rugged Carry Case
e

B Can ho
Choirs

iy B.77A7 ATREE

use up to 5000 meters of fiber

made, Multimode 62 5125 QM1

125 OM2, Mullimade 50125 O3

| Non-metal construction will not dent
corrade, or conduct electricity

Futtimgds

= 12 Fiber OTDR Test Box

B Custom Test Box includes 12 singlemode
1000 meter spaols, 12 mounted SC/APC
bulkheads and a 2 metar 3mm buffered
lead terminated with an MPQ connector
Used to connecttest a 12 fiber MHT

(Multi HMFQC) Ghost Terminal
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= Divot® DVTK Bare Fiber
Adapter Deluxe Kit

Quickly connect test equipment to bare
finer. System ufilizes replaceable index
matching gel cartridges resulting in guick
low loss and low reflectance connections to
your OTDR or other test systems

= Divot® DVT Bare Fiber

Adapter

Quickly connect test equipment to bare
fiber. Accepts cleaved and uncleaved fiber
The DNT Kit includes a Divol® module with
patch cable, 2 OCC cartridges for approx.
1000 insertions and Clean-out Wire,

= Bullet” Bare Fiber Adapters

B Availabla in virtually all connector styles
and fiber types

® Custom Bullet® Adapters

n be dnlled 10 accapl various

= Manual Passive Fiber Optic
Switch (SwitchBox®)

cal to elecirical conversion betwean the
5, mo mirrors or subsirales and no
i r required, resuflimg in a Fallsate Network

Switch. Extremily Iow 1055, low back raflaction

arvd infimite ¢
B The manual switch is also available inour AB
ch and our Metwork SimulatonDelay

Metwoak Sy
Lines aliowing the user 6 add or remove a fixed
length in ardar to immediately adjust the delay.

» Rack Mount Fiber Optic

Time Delay Lines

B The D8 Series Fiber Optic Delay Ling is
avallable in virtually any fength and can now
house up to 50km of fiber housed na
compact 1.75" high enclosure or 100km in &
3.5" high enclosure. All units are buill
custom to meeat your specific requirements
Dual spocl or Multichanrel units are also
available:




